15006899
720070
720072
720074
720076
720078
720079
720858
720818

D3

d1

d2

47
51
59
70
84

101

127

152

182

320
38.0
46.5
555
66.0
83.0
98.0
116.0
139.0

59
64
73
86
102
124
151
158.5
2155

16
19
22
26
31
38
36
43

10/15
20
25
32
40
50
65
80

100

50
50
50
25
20
20
10
10
10

UNION NUTT
BALL VALVE (PARTS)

Wartel kogelkraan
Uberwurfmutter Kugelhahn
Ecrou vanne & boisseau
Gheira valvola a sphera
Tuerca union vdlvula
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